
PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925500-2X
DESC: 1079/EFC/CO2 CRYO Installation
PAGE:

REV

1   of   4 3CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-03 - 13 - 98AJB

MENU

1079 W / CO2 CRYO & EFC, Installation



PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925500-2X
DESC: 1079/EFC/CO2 CRYO Installation
PAGE:

REV

2   of   4 3CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-03 - 13 - 98AJB

MENU

03-925445-01
1079 INJECTOR W/ EFC

03-925110-01
EFC TYPE 1

12-901163-00
SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8”
EXT. LW  4EA. 8 TOTAL

03-925374-01
TEMPERATURE PROBE

03-925396-01
120V   HTR. CART.

03-925396-02
220V   HTR. CART.

03-925396-03
101V   HTR.CART.

CLICK HERE FOR
HEATER CONNECTION
TO J41 ON POWER BD. 

CLICK HERE  FOR
PROBE CONNECTION
TO J7 ON MAIN BOARD

03-918532-01
VAR SEPTUM PURGE

REF.

REF.

28-211457-00
1/16-1/16 VALCO UNION

03-918853-00
PEEK TUBING

88-48071-00
1/18” INSULATION TUBING



PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925500-2X
DESC: 1079/EFC/CO2 CRYO Installation
PAGE:

REV

3   of   4 3CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-03 - 13 - 98AJB

MENU

03-925567-01
CO2 CRYO VALVE

28-694205-00
APADT, COMP 1/8” X 1/8”

88-189609-00
TEFLON TAPE

88-189609-00
TEFLON TAPE

12-901163-00
8-32 X 3/8” EXT SIMS 2EA.

14-312010-00
#10 EXT LOCK WASHER 2EA.

12-222060-04
SCREW 10-32 X 1/4” 2EA

03-925562-01
CO2 CRYO BRKT

28-695110-00
ADAPT, COMP 1/16” X 1/8”

03-918853-00
PEEK TUBING

NOTE: PORT FACING INJECTOR
TO BE ARROW DIRECTION.



PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925500-2X
DESC: 1079/EFC/CO2 CRYO Installation
PAGE:

REV

4   of   4 3CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

chromatography

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-03 - 13 - 98AJB

MENU

CARRIER IN

1079 INJECTOR

EFC TYPE 1

SEPTUM PURGE

 PRESSURE SENSE 

SPLIT VENT 

CLICK HERE OR ON PICTURE
TO SEE S/A EXPLOSION

CLICK HERE OR ON PICTURE
TO SEE S/A EXPLOSION

( TO SPORT VALVE)

( TO EFC )

(FROM EFC)

03-949551-00
INJECTOR NUT CAP

28-694581-00
FERRULE # 100 / 0.5

NOTE: INSTALL
FERRULE @ COL.
INSTALLATION

INJ
FRONT

DET.
FRONT

INJ
MIDDLE

 DET.
 MIDDLE INJ

REAR
DET.
REAR

INJECTOR

CARR.

SPLIT

PRESS.
SENSE

SPARE

INJECTOR SIDE MANIFOLD PLUMBING

G
.C

. F
R

O
N

T

G
.C

. B
A

C
K

VENT

VENT THRU
PNEU. PANEL 

SPLIT
VENT

PRESSURE SENSE
(TO 1079)

CARRIER IN FROM
CROSS FITTING

CARRIER
   OUT


	03-925445-01 1079 INJECTOR W/ EFC
	03-925110-01 EFC TYPE 1
	12-901163-00 SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8” EXT. LW 4EA. 8 TOTAL
	03-925374-01 TEMPERATURE PROBE
	03-925396-01 120V HTR. CART.
	03-925396-02 220V HTR. CART.
	03-925396-03 101V HTR.CART.
	03-918532-01 VAR SEPTUM PURGE
	28-211457-00 1/16-1/16 VALCO UNION
	03-918853-00 PEEK TUBING
	88-48071-00 1/18” INSULATION TUBING
	03-925567-01 CO2 CRYO VALVE
	28-694205-00 APADT, COMP 1/8” X 1/8”
	88-189609-00 TEFLON TAPE
	88-189609-00 TEFLON TAPE
	12-901163-00 8-32 X 3/8” EXT SIMS 2EA.
	14-312010-00 #10 EXT LOCK WASHER 2EA.
	12-222060-04 SCREW 10-32 X 1/4” 2EA
	03-925562-01 CO2 CRYO BRKT
	28-695110-00 ADAPT, COMP 1/16” X 1/8”
	03-918853-00 PEEK TUBING
	03-949551-00 INJECTOR NUT CAP
	28-694581-00 FERRULE # 100 / 0.5

